
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1190 West Rawson Avenue

Oak Creek, WI 53154

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

3447 N. Star Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

(262) 224-7668

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Josh 
Triebenbach

scott langum

Matt Lauersdorf

Amy Ge

Homburg Contractors, Inc. Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.com (608) 244-3554

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (413) 376-7032

IMS

Dodge Data and Analytics

Field & Stream Restorations

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jacob Damm jacobd@fs-restorations.com (920) 344-9723

Davina Jacobs

Contract 9437

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.com (858) 490-8800

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Al Hornung estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764-1790

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Todd Schmidt estimating@purpero.comC.W. Purpero, Inc. (414) 856-2850 x114

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply
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605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

252 Fox Run

Sauk City, WI 53583

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Oldcastle Infrastructure

North America Procurement 
Council

Ken Nine

(262) 694-3166

Eric Johnson

knine@jmceainc.com

(800) 871-9244

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Kent Scallon scallonex@gmail.comKMS Excavating, llc (608) 393-2740

Mike Moll mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

quotes@integrityge.com (715) 359-4042Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. Ruth Geier

sourcemanagement@napc.me (302) 450-1923

(608) 255-9223

(608) 848-5991

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.com

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC

Ken Nine

Keea Sainsbury

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

(574) 904-6336

(608) 271-4800

Brandon 
Bradley quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 

Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042
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PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2705 N. Rapids Road

Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

bkollath@vintonwis.comVinton Construction Company (920) 682-0375

(414) 225-1822

Souza

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Barbara Kollath

(601) 373-7770

Dustin 
O'Connell estimating@yahara.com

90
Yahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

The Daily Reporter Alpesh Raval

(608) 221-3501

(608) 836-1071

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.com

Brian Drager briand@slunderground.net

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
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